
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Baguley - (264148) - Mansfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.73 481 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

25.96 468 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

26.05 463 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Mansfield 2

26.06 462 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2

26.08 461 H 18/11/17 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.13 459 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.15 458 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

26.18 456 H 05/06/16 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.19 456 H 14/06/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

26.20 455 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

26.25 452 H 15/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

26.28 451 F 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

26.31 449 H 12/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Mansfield 2

26.31 449 H 15/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.47 441 H 09/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.51 439 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Mansfield 2

26.66 432 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Mansfield 3

26.78 426 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.91 420 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Mansfield 3

27.20 407 H 03/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

27.41 397 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Mansfield 2

27.46 395  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

27.59 390 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

27.80 381 H 16/07/11 Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

28.16 366 H 09/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

28.38 358 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

28.92 338  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Mansfield 2
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28.92 338  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Mansfield 2

29.44 321 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

29.73 311 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Mansfield 3

29.87 307 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

30.69 283  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Mansfield 2

32.21 245 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

33.40 219 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

34.65 196 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

34.77 194 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Mansfield 3

35.56 182 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

37.54 154 H 03/03/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.08 461 H 18/11/17 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.13 459 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.18 456 H 05/06/16 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.19 456 H 14/06/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

26.15 458 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

25.96 468 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

26.31 449 H 15/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.31 449 H 12/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Mansfield 2

26.05 463 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Mansfield 2

26.51 439 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Mansfield 2

25.73 481 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.47 441 H 09/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

26.28 451 F 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

26.20 455 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

26.06 462 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2

26.78 426 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

26.91 420 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Mansfield 3

26.66 432 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Mansfield 3

26.25 452 H 15/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

27.41 397 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Mansfield 2

27.20 407 H 03/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

27.59 390 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

27.46 395  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

27.80 381 H 16/07/11 Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

28.16 366 H 09/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

28.38 358 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

28.92 338  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Mansfield 2

29.44 321 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

29.73 311 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Mansfield 3

29.87 307 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

30.69 283  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Mansfield 2

32.21 245 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

34.77 194 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Mansfield 3

33.40 219 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

34.65 196 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

35.56 182 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

37.54 154 H 03/03/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2
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